Home Team 06401
Scoresheet for Team: 06401 SNOWBALL Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 12:00 PM Koichi Okuno

Jun Saotome
Division: Shinjuku | Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06401 SNOWBALL Team: 06402 B & D Titan
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku-Nishiguchi Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku-Nishiguchi
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*2 0 09164 Abe, Maimi *6 0 07544 Ozaki, Yasuhiro
*4 0 01474 Oyamada, Naho *7 0 00367 Wake, Motoaki
*9 0 02045 Takagaki, Masahiro *6 0 00163 Kawamura, Yosuke
* 7 0 02306 Otake, Yuki *5 0 05324 Ozaki, Kazuhiro
* 4 0 02525 Takahashi, Masato *5 0 09602 Hayano, Kenta
*2 0 08591 Kudo, Ryoko *4 0 04595 Matsuda, Takemasa
* 2 0 10514 Naito, Hiroki *3 0 10604 Watanabe, Kenichi
* 2 0 08248 Nambu, Shiro
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06404) COUNTA On 9/21/2019 At Bagus Shinjuku



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 06402 B & D Titan

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 12:00 PM Koichi Okuno

Jun Saotome
Division: Shinjuku | Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06401 SNOWBALL Team: 06402 B & D Titan
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku-Nishiguchi Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku-Nishiguchi
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*2 0 09164 Abe, Maimi *6 0 07544 Ozaki, Yasuhiro
*4 0 01474 Oyamada, Naho *7 0 00367 Wake, Motoaki
*9 0 02045 Takagaki, Masahiro *6 0 00163 Kawamura, Yosuke
* 7 0 02306 Otake, Yuki *5 0 05324 Ozaki, Kazuhiro
* 4 0 02525 Takahashi, Masato *5 0 09602 Hayano, Kenta
*2 0 08591 Kudo, Ryoko *4 0 04595 Matsuda, Takemasa
* 2 0 10514 Naito, Hiroki *3 0 10604 Watanabe, Kenichi
* 2 0 08248 Nambu, Shiro
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06413) Team ZERO On 9/21/2019 At Bagus Shinjuku-Nishiguchi

Division Rep(s):

06402



Scoresheet for Team: 06403 Countdown

For Week Number:

1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division: Shinjuku | Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 06403 Countdown
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player #
* 7 07084
04769
01197
06854
10591
10010
10592
07214

*
NDNWWMOOTO®
O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Hiraki, Keiichiro
Watanabe, Satoshi
Iwamoto, Yasuyuki
Takanezawa, Ryo
Sunaga, Hiroki
Sakai, Seika
Nishizato, Hirota
Chiba, Akine

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

9
0
0

10 11
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team
Team: 06404 COUNTA

Host Location:

Home Team 06403

Division Rep(s):
Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

12 13 14
0 0 0
0 0 0

Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player # Name

*5

*
A WWWWNO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

06221
00466
00894
10600
04108
03308
10238
08212

Azumi, Hajime
Taira, Hiroshi
Iguchi, Minami
Koyama, Shotaro
Imai, Itsuki

Shoji, Miyako
Okura, Daisuke
Hoshiba, Manami

(06406) countup On 9/21/2019 At Bagus Shinjuku



Scoresheet for Team: 06404 COUNTA

For Week Number:

1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division: Shinjuku | Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 06403 Countdown
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player #
* 7 07084
04769
01197
06854
10591
10010
10592
07214

*
NDNWWMOOTO®
O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Hiraki, Keiichiro
Watanabe, Satoshi
Iwamoto, Yasuyuki
Takanezawa, Ryo
Sunaga, Hiroki
Sakai, Seika
Nishizato, Hirota
Chiba, Akine

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

9
0
0

10 11
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team
Team: 06404 COUNTA

Host Location:

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

12 13 14
0 0 0
0 0 0

Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player # Name

*5

*
A WWWWNO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

06221
00466
00894
10600
04108
03308
10238
08212

Azumi, Hajime
Taira, Hiroshi
Iguchi, Minami
Koyama, Shotaro
Imai, Itsuki

Shoji, Miyako
Okura, Daisuke
Hoshiba, Manami

(06401) SNOWBALL On 9/21/2019 At Bagus Shinjuku

06404



Scoresheet for Team: 06405 SABONGZ

For Week Number:

1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division: Shinjuku | Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 06405 SABONGZ
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player #
* 6 02047
00394
00642
05895
04765
07228
08702
04276

*
N wWwwhr b~ o o
O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Koshiro, Naoki
Kanbara, Soutoku
Ninomiya, Takashi
Hori, Masanobu
Sasaki, Yoshiko
Suzuki, Rina
Bang, llseon
Muteki, Yukiko

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

9
0
0

10 11
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team

Team: 06406 countup
Host Location:

Home Team 06405

Division Rep(s):

Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

12 13 14
0 0 0
0 0 0

Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player # Name

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06408) via On 9/21/2019 At Bagus Shinjuku

7

N W WO NN O

O OO O o o oo

03242
07095
07098
10895
09258
10593
10594
11229

Saotome, Jun
Sato, Moeka
Egawa, Chihiro
Koiwai, Miyoko
Amano, Kei
Suga, Issei
Watanabe, Daiki
Furutani, Yu

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 06406 countup
For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division: Shinjuku | Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06405 SABONGZ Team: 06406 countup
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 0 02047 Koshiro, Naoki *7 0 03242 Saotome, Jun
* 8 0 00394 Kanbara, Soutoku *5 0 07095 Sato, Moeka
*6 0 00642 Ninomiya, Takashi *2 0 07098 Egawa, Chihiro
* 4 0 05895 Hori, Masanobu * 2 0 10895 Koiwai, Miyoko
* 4 0 04765 Sasaki, Yoshiko *5 0 09258 Amano, Kei
*3 0 07228 Suzuki, Rina *3 0 10593 Suga, Issei
*3 0 08702 Bang, llseon *3 0 10594 Watanabe, Daiki
* 2 0 04276 Muteki, Yukiko N*2 0 11229 Furutani, Yu
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06403) Countdown On 9/21/2019 At Bagus Shinjuku

06406

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 06407 NSS

For Week Number:

Division: Shinjuku | Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team
Team: 06407 NSS

Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

o
o
o
o

1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9
0
0

10 11
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team
Team: 06408 via

Host Location:

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player #
*5 0 08209 Koiwai, Sho *7 0 05690
*6 0 08210 Ogawa, Kyohei *6 0 05061
*5 0 08211 Hagiwara, Ken *4 0 09303
*8 0 00389 Yamamoto, Tatsuya *4 0 05117
* 3 0 10217 Udagawa, Ryota *2 0 10251
*2 0 10295 Morinaga, Saki *3 0 02945
* 2 0 10294 Endo, Hitomi *1 0 08004
* 2 0 10296 Hoshi, Takuto N*3 0 11230
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Home Team 06407

Division Rep(s):
Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

12 13 14
0 0 0
0 0 0

Bagus Shinjuku

Name

Nakajo, Hiroto

Sasaki, Makoto

Kawaguchi, Hiroyuki

Saga, Harumi

Ishizuka, Seiko

Tsuboi, Yasuko

Nakamura, Mina

Sasaki, Masaki ¥3,000

(06410) Big Gum On 9/21/2019 At Bagus Shinjuku



Scoresheet for Team: 06408 via

For Week Number:

Division: Shinjuku | Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team
Team: 06407 NSS

Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

o
o
o
o

1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9
0
0

10 11
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team
Team: 06408 via

Host Location:

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player #
*5 0 08209 Koiwai, Sho *7 0 05690
*6 0 08210 Ogawa, Kyohei *6 0 05061
*5 0 08211 Hagiwara, Ken *4 0 09303
*8 0 00389 Yamamoto, Tatsuya *4 0 05117
* 3 0 10217 Udagawa, Ryota *2 0 10251
*2 0 10295 Morinaga, Saki *3 0 02945
* 2 0 10294 Endo, Hitomi *1 0 08004
* 2 0 10296 Hoshi, Takuto N*3 0 11230
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

12 13 14
0 0 0
0 0 0

Bagus Shinjuku

Name

Nakajo, Hiroto
Sasaki, Makoto
Kawaguchi, Hiroyuki
Saga, Harumi
Ishizuka, Seiko
Tsuboi, Yasuko
Nakamura, Mina
Sasaki, Masaki

(06405) SABONGZ On 9/21/2019 At Bagus Shinjuku

06408

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 06409 Lips wing

For Week Number:

1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division: Shinjuku | Fall 2019 Session

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0

Home Team

Team: 06409 Lips wing
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player # Name

o O

*8 0 08214 Kuchiba, Yo

* 7 0 08213 Takahashi, Kazuya

*4 0 08841 Kato, Kiyoshi
N*1 0 11231 Chino, Yuka
N*1 0 11232 Goto, Mami

*2 0 11029 Satoyama, Hitoshi

* 3 0 04525 Yoshikawa, Kana

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Division Standings Through Last Week
6 7 8 9 10 11
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

Visiting Team

Home Team 06409

Division Rep(s):
Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

12 13 14
0 0 0
0 0 0

Team: 06410 Big Gum

Host Location:

SL MP Player #

*8 0 03014

*7 0 06622

*5 0 06859

¥3,000 *5 0 04616
¥3,000 *2 0 07290
*2 0 09496

*4 0 10011

N*2 0 08146

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Bagus Shinjuku

Name

Mizomoto, Yuya
Watanabe, Yasutada
Higuchi, Junpei
Higurashi, Tomohito
Horikoshi, Atsushi
Okajima, Michio
Yamada, Takahisa

Nomoto, Taishi ¥3,000

(06412) SQUARE FIELD On 9/21/2019 At Bagus Shinjuku



Scoresheet for Team: 06410 Big Gum

For Week Number:

Division: Shinjuku | Fall 2019 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0
Home Team
Team: 06409 Lips wing
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku
SL MP Player # Name
*8 0 08214 Kuchiba, Yo
* 7 0 08213 Takahashi, Kazuya
*4 0 08841 Kato, Kiyoshi
N*1 0 11231 Chino, Yuka
N*1 0 11232 Goto, Mami
*2 0 11029 Satoyama, Hitoshi
* 3 0 04525 Yoshikawa, Kana

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

0 0

0 0
¥3,000
¥3,000

7 8
0 0
0 0

9
0
0

10 11
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team
Team: 06410 Big Gum

Host Location:

SL MP Player #

N*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

8

N BADNDN O O N

O OO O o o oo

03014
06622
06859
04616
07290
09496
10011
08146

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

12 13 14
0 0 0
0 0 0

Bagus Shinjuku

Name

Mizomoto, Yuya
Watanabe, Yasutada
Higuchi, Junpei
Higurashi, Tomohito
Horikoshi, Atsushi
Okajima, Michio
Yamada, Takahisa
Nomoto, Taishi

(06407) NSS On 9/21/2019 At Bagus Shinjuku

06410

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 06411 Corner Pocket

For Week Number:

Division: Shinjuku | Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 06411 Corner Pocket

Host Location:

* 5 02952
00050
00582
01726
03846
06176
05147
06502

*
© 01w wou b~ s
O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Bagus Shinjuku
SL MP Player #

Name

Tamura, Misa
Sato, Fumio
Hanawa, Tetsushi
Imaizumi, Kiyoshi
Inoue, Yuichi
Higuchi, Daiki
Nishiyama, Akiyuki
Yanagi, Hideharu

5
0
0

1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

4
0
0

8 9 10 11
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Visiting Team

Home Team 06411

Division Rep(s):
Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

12 13 14
0 0 0
0 0 0

Team: 06412 SQUARE FIELD

Host Location:

SL MP Player #
*4 0 08842
*7 0 05116
*3 0 06768
*2 0 08796
*3 0 05691
N*3 0 11233

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Bagus Shinjuku

Name
Tsunoda, Mitsuo
Uneuchi, Eiji

Imaizumi, Junko
Nagahori, Takayuki
Matsuo, Chiho
Ishibashi, Takuya

(06414) Bye On 9/21/2019 At No Match This Week

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 06412 SQUARE FIELD

For Week Number:

Division: Shinjuku | Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 06411 Corner Pocket
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player #
* 5 02952
00050
00582
01726
03846
06176
05147
06502

*
© 01w wou b~ s
O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Tamura, Misa
Sato, Fumio
Hanawa, Tetsushi
Imaizumi, Kiyoshi
Inoue, Yuichi
Higuchi, Daiki
Nishiyama, Akiyuki
Yanagi, Hideharu

5
0
0

1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

4
0
0

8
0
0

9
0
0

10 11
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team
Team: 06412 SQUARE FIELD

Host Location:

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

12 13 14
0 0 0
0 0 0

Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player # Name

*

*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

4
7

W W N W

O O O O oo

08842
05116
06768
08796
05691
11233

Tsunoda, Mitsuo
Uneuchi, Eiji
Imaizumi, Junko
Nagahori, Takayuki
Matsuo, Chiho
Ishibashi, Takuya

(06409) Lips wing On 9/21/2019 At Bagus Shinjuku

06412

¥3,000



Home Team 06413

Scoresheet for Team: 06413 Team ZERO Division Rep(s):

For Week Number:

1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 12:00 PM Koichi Okuno

Jun Saotome

Division: Shinjuku | Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 06413 Team ZERO
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player #
* 5 02989
02033
06210
06177
02533
09771
10453
02046

*
W wwbs b o oo
O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Uchinaka, Hideki
Okuno, Koichi
Kuruma, Rikuaki
Kadowaki, Kyogo
Tamura, Naohiro
Inoue, Masato
Shoji, Takuro
Taga, Naoto

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Visiting Team

Team: 06414 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06402) B & D Titan On 9/21/2019 At Bagus Shinjuku-Nishiguchi



Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 06414 Bye Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 12:00 PM Koichi Okuno

Jun Saotome
Division: Shinjuku | Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06413 Team ZERO Team: 06414 Bye

Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*5 0 02989 Uchinaka, Hideki
*8 0 02033 Okuno, Koichi
*5 0 06210 Kuruma, Rikuaki
* 4 0 06177 Kadowaki, Kyogo
* 4 0 02533 Tamura, Naohiro
*3 0 09771 Inoue, Masato
* 3 0 10453 Shoji, Takuro
*3 0 02046 Taga, Naoto

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06411) Corner Pocket On 9/21/2019 At No Match This Week

06414



